S
TA
M
P
RESLR-SV5C-B13DD10J
Skyview 4" Recessed Slim Downlight
The Skyview 4" Recessed Slim Panel is a low-profile LED
downlight featuring a 5CCT switch (2700K–5000K), delivering
800 lumens at just 12 watts with a high CRI of 90.
Designed for versatility, it includes a 120–347V multi-volt
driver and supports 0–10V dimming (100%–10%).
Certified for use in damp and wet locations, this ETL-listed,
JA8-certified fixture offers a 50,000-hour lifespan in a compact
4.7" diameter by 1.2" height housing—ideal for both
residential and commercial applications.
800 ✔
50,000
2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
12
90
4.7 4.7 1.2
0.7
Both
Metal
Plastic
0-10V 100-10%
Recessed / Downlight
Black
✔
✔ ✔
✔
✔
✔
✔ ✔
120-347
✔